
 
Prospective Bidders for  

018-492, Fall River County, PCN i7x1 
Erosion Repair on Hwy 18 near Hot Springs 

June 5, 2025 Informal Letting 
 
                                                                                          
 

Hilt Construction 
1947 Rand Road 
Rapid City SD 57702 

Kristi Brekke 
Krystib@hilteng.com> 
 

605-787-4111 

Mainline Contracting 
4900 S Hwy 79 
Rapid City SD 57701 

Ben Haggerty 
Ben@mainlinecontracting.com> 
 

605-348-7068 

Simon Contractors 
PO Box 2720 
Rapid City SD 57709 

Donna Messer 
dmesser@simonteam.com 

 

605-394-3300 

Dakota Prairie Landscape 
16868 Hwy 16/14 
New Underwood SD 57761 

Todd Steffen 
emaildpl@goldenwest.net 
 

605-209-3238 

Fuller Construction 
PO Box 1140 
Chardon NE 69337 

Colin Fuller  
colin@fullerconstruction.com 
 

6308-432-5770 

Zandstra Construction 
PO Box 1940 
Rapid City SD 57709 

Steve Zandstra 
steve@zandstraconstruction.com 
 

605-348-9300 

Hahn Construction 
PO Box 424 
Martin SD 57551 

Steve Hahn 
hahnconstruction@outlook.com 

 

605-685-6886 

Homes by Shadrach Howie 
4990 Savannah St. 
Rapid City SD 57703 

Shadrach Howie 
shadrach.howie@gmail.com 

605-391-7188 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


